I FAD I INF R	EPLACEMENT									
DATE	ORD#	TITLE	VOTE	Blakely	Caldwell-Wilson	Harrison	Muschal	Rodriguez	Vaughn	McBride
DATE	ORD II	Bond Ordinance Providing for Phase 3 of the Lead Services Line	FAIL; 4-3 TO	Dianoly	Calatton Whool	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Maconai	rtouriguez	vaugiiii	WieBride
		Replacement Program in the Trenton Water Works Service Area,	PASS; *Bond							
		by and in the City of Trenton, in the County of Mercer, State of	ordinances							
		New Jersey; Appropriating \$15,000,000 Therefor and Authorizing	need a							
		the Issuance of \$15,000,000 Bonds or Notes to Finance the Cost	supermajority	,						
12/10/2022	2 20 55	Thereof"	to pass		\ <u></u>	l _v	V	NO VOTE	NO VOTE	NAY
12/10/2022	2 20-33	mereor	to pass	1	I	1	1	NO VOIE	NO VOIE	INAT
DEMOLITION										
DATE	RES#	TITLE	VOTE	Caldwell-Wilson Harrison		Muschal	Rodriguez	Vaughn	Wilkins	McBride
								, in the second		
		Accepting a bid and awarding a contract to IBN Construction								
		Corp. for demolition of 942 Prospect Street Building for the								
		Department of Water and Sewer for a period of 1 year from March								
4/21/2022	2 22-151	18, 2022 to March 17, 2023 in an amount not to exceed \$520,000	FAIL 3-4	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	N	N	N
EWING WATE	ER MAIN									
DATE	ORD#	TITLE	VOTE	Blakely	Caldwell-Wilson	Harrison	Muschal	Rodriguez	Vaughn	McBride
		Bond ordinance providing for the replacement of the water main								
		pipe along Olden Ave. in the Trenton Water Works Service Area,								
		by the Water Utility of the City of Trenton, in the County of Mercer,								
		State of NJ; appropriating \$4 million therefor and authorizing the								
08/05/202	1 21-014	issuance of \$4 million of bonds or notes to finance the cost thereof	FAIL 3-3	AB	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	N	N
CAPITAL PRO	DJECTS									
DATE	ORD#	TITLE	VOTE	Blakely	Caldwell-Wilson	Harrison	Muschal	Rodriguez	Vaughn	McBride
		Bond ordinance providing for various capital projects and								
		improvements for Trenton Water Works, by and in the City of								
		Trenton, in the County of Mercer, State of NJ; appropriating	FAIL; 4-3 TO							
		\$83,550,000 therefor and authorizing the issuance of \$83,550,000	PASS; *Bond							
		of bonds or notes to finance the cost thereof and cancelling	ordinances							
		appropriations and debt authorizations under certain bond	need a							
		ordinances for Trenton Water Works in the total amount of	supermajority	<u>'</u>						
05/07/2020	0 20-25	\$37,763,496.99	to pass	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	N	N	N
		Bond ordinance providing for various capital projects and	FAIL; 4-3 TO							
		improvements for Trenton Water Works to be financed through	PASS; *Bond							
		the New Jersey Infrastructure Bank, by and in the City of Trenton,	ordinances							
		in the County of Mercer, State of New Jersey, appropriating	need a							
		\$50,000,000 therefor and authorizing the issuance of \$50,000,000	supermajority	,						
05/07/2020	0 20-34	bonds or notes to finance the cost thereof	to pass	Y	Υ	Y	lγ	N	N	N
			FAIL; 4-3 TO					1		
		Bond ordinance providing for various capital projects and	PASS; *Bond							
		improvements for Trenton Water Works, by and in the City of	ordinances							
		Trenton, in the County of Mercer, State of New Jersey;	need a							
		appropriating \$33,550,000 therefor and authorizing the issuance	supermajority	,						
05/07/2020	0 20-35	of \$33,550,000 bonds or notes to finance the cost thereof	to pass	l _v	\ <u></u>	l _v	АВ	l _N	N	N
05/07/2020	20-00	Bond ordinance providing for various 2019 acquisitions and	το ράσσ		+'	 '	מא		14	14
		improvements to the Sewer Utility of the City of Trenton, in the			1			1		
		County of Mercer, State of New Jersey; appropriating \$960,000								
		therefor and authorizing the issuance of \$960,000 bonds or notes								
07/02/2020	0 20-43	to finance the cost thereof	FAIL 3-3	l _v	l _v	l _v	l _v	l _N	N	N
01/02/2020	120 70	io initarios trio cost triorcor	FAIL; 4-3 TO		+'	 '	+'	IN .	14	IN
		Don't sufficient and sufficient forms of the state of the	PASS; *Bond		1			1		
		Bond ordinance providing for various capital projects and			1			1		
		improvements for Trenton Water Works, by and in the City of	ordinances							
		Trenton, in the County of Mercer, State of New Jersey;	need a		1			1		
		appropriating \$33,550,000 therefor and authorizing the issuance	supermajority	1.,	l.,	<u></u>		1		
09/17/2020	U 20-48	of \$33,550,000 bonds or notes to finance the cost thereof	to pass	ĮΥ	ĮΥ	ĮΥ	ΙY	ĮΝ	N	N

	EOPLE OUT OF V		LYOTE	O - Laboura III AA/Sta - aa	I I a mail a sa a	Marratari	Manadan	VA /: II - !	MarDaida	
DATE	RES#	TITLE	VOTE	Caldwell-Wilsor	Harrison	Muschal	Vaughn	Wilkins	McBride	
		Resolution accepting a bid and awarding a contract to Raritan								
		Group Inc. for the furnish and delivery of F.O.B. of Mueller Brass								
		Water Service fittings for a period of (1) year from May 6, 2022 to								
7/7/2022)22 22-237		FAIL 3-3	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	N	N	
		Resolution authorizing a contract to Atlantic Plumbing Supply for								
		the purchase of copper water service tubing type "K" soft CTS								
		copper (ASTM B8) with 200 Psi maximum working pressure for								
		the City of Trenton from May 6, 2022 to October 31, 2022								
		awarded through New Jersey State Contract Number #T-3027								
7/7/20	022 22-238	89798, in an amount not to exceed \$147,000	FAIL 3-3	lγ	lγ	lγ	N	N	N	